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Nunber
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Final totals

** END OF REPORT **

EZK Shops

Vendor name

JACK' S STATI ONARY SUPPLY
JACK' S STATI ONARY SUPPLY
JACK' S STATI ONARY SUPPLY
JACK' S STATI ONARY SUPPLY
JACK' S FLORAL SHOP

Hol d Vendor
Checks?
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Accounts Payable Held Invoices

| nvoi ce #

33
34
| 542B
| 543B
550

<66

pd

pd

EKAPLAN

| nvoi ce
dat e

12/ 01/ 06
12/ 02/ 06
1/ 11/ 07
1/ 11/ 07
1/ 11/ 07

APR0018

Due
Dat e

12/ 31/ 06
1/ 31/ 07
2/ 10/ 07
2/ 10/ 07
2/ 10/ 07

01/11/07 17:09: 25 Page

Di scount
Anount

. 00
. 00
. 00
. 00
. 00

. 00

Pay
Anount

60.
20.
50.
175.
100.

405.
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00
00
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00
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